

SC No. 171-2021
STATE Vs. Ravi Gupta
FIR No. 826/2020
PS : Dabri
U/s : 304B/498A/506/34 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-002842-2021

27.10.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Shri Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Sub. Additional Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri Pankaj Chillar, counsel for the accused with accused Ravi Gupta.
Inspector Sunder Singh present.

Re-list the matter for purpose fixed on **14.12.2022**.

(Reader)
27.10.2022