

DLSW01-002842-2021
5 SC 171/2021
STATE Vs. RAVI GUPTA
FIR no.826 /2020

03.02.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training at DJA.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public
Prosecutor for the State.
Sh. Pankaj Chillar, Ld. Counsel for
Accused appeared through V.C.
Accused on bail in person.

Re-list the matter for purpose already fixed on
06.03.2024.

(Reader)
03.02.2024