

16SC171/2021STATE Vs. RAVI GUPTA826 /2020 ()

U/s :

CNR No. DLSW01-

20.05.2024

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor
for the State.
Sh. Tarun Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
IO Inspector Mahesh is present.
Accused Ravi Gupta is present on bail.
Sh. Pankaj Chillar, Ld. counsel for accused on VC.

IO submits that FSL result has been received. He
submits that supplementary chargesheet qua other accused
persons are ready and to be filed in the court on the NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on **23.08.2024**. IO be
summoned for NDOH.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
20.05.2024