

6 SC 171/2021 STATE Vs. RAVI GUPTA 826/2020 (Dabri)

23.12.2024

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ravi Gupta present on bail with counsel
Sh. Sandeep.

Put up for further proceedings on **04.03.2025**.

SHO PS Dabri is directed to file status report with
respect to supplementary chargesheet on NDOH.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
23.12.2024