

2

SC 171/2021

STATE Vs. RAVI GUPTA

FIR NO. 826/2020

PS (Dabri)

28.10.2025

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused present on bail.
Sh. Pankaj Chillar, Ld. Counsel for accused on VC.

IO Inspector Mahesh Kumar not present despite
service.

Issue notice to IO through SHO concerned to file
status report qua supplementary chargesheet for NDOH.

Be put up for further proceedings on **03.12.2025**.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
28.10.2025